
2024 CYC Sailing Programme - Issue 2

Times corrected to BST from 31 Mar to 27 Oct

Week Date Ht CYC COD Race COD Start Race Officer

1 Sat 20 Apr Lift in week

Sun 21 Apr 7.1

Thu 25 Apr 7.5 Midweek (Shakedown) 11:30

2 Sat 27 Apr 7.4 Spring Series 1 12:30 John & Rosie Eckett

Sun 28 Apr 7.0 Spring Series 2 13:30 John & Rosie Eckett

Thu 02 May 6.2 Midweek 18:00

3 Sat 04 May 7.2

Sun 05 May 7.7

Mon 06 May 8.1 Early Bank Holiday Series 1 09:30 David Warden-Owen

Thu 09 May 8.2 Midweek 11:30

4 Sat 11 May 7.5 Early Bank Holiday Series 2 & 3 13:00 Kit Edwards

Sun 12 May 6.9 Llandudno Race 13:30 Robert Smith

Thu 16 May 5.9 Midweek 18:00

5 Sat 18 May 6.3

Sun 19 May 6.6 Ten Feet Bank 10:00 Paul Singleton

Thu 23 May 7.3 Midweek 10:30

6 Sat 25 May 7.4 Spring Bank Holiday Series 1 12:00 Peter Roberts

Sun 26 May 7.3 Spring Bank Holiday Series 2 12:30 Colin Lee

a 7.0 Spring Bank Holiday Series 3 13:30 Michael Leahy

Thu 30 May 6.5 Midweek 16:30

7 Sat 01 Jun 6.5

Sun 02 Jun 6.9

Thu 06 Jun 7.8 Midweek 10:30

8 Sat 08 Jun 7.4 Summer 1 12:00 Vic Edwards

Sun 09 Jun 7.1 Summer 2 12:30 Ian Johnson

Thu 13 Jun 6.2 Midweek 16:00

9 Sat 15 Jun 5.8 Summer 3 17:30 Paul Singleton

Sun 16 Jun 6.2

Thu 20 Jun 6.9 Midweek 10:00

10 Sat 22 Jun 7.3 President's Cup 11:00 Pam MacDonald

Sun 23 Jun 7.4 President's Cup (reserve) 11:30 Pam MacDonald

Thu 27 Jun 7.0 Midweek 15:00

11 Sat 29 Jun 6.6 Crew race 16:30 Michael Leahy

Sun 30 Jun 6.6

Thu 04 Jul 7.2 Midweek 10:00

12 Sat 06 Jul 7.2 Conwy River Festival Racing TBA Mike Gunning  / Pam MacDonald

Sun 07 Jul 7.2 Conwy River Festival Racing TBA Mike Gunning  / Pam MacDonald

Mon 08 Jul 7.1 Conwy River Festival Racing TBA Mike Gunning  / Pam MacDonald

Thu 11 Jul 6.7 Midweek 14:30

13 Sat 13 Jul 6.1 Summer 4 15:45 David Warden-Owen

Sun 14 Jul 6.0 Summer 5 16:30 Ian Johnson

Thu 18 Jul 6.7 No sailing

14 Sat 20 Jul 7.0

Sun 21 Jul 7.3 Ian Meldrum Series 1 10:30 Peter Roberts

Thu 25 Jul 7.5 Midweek 13:30

15 Sat 27 Jul 7.1

Sun 28 Jul 6.7 Ian Meldrum Series 2 16:00 Vic Edwards

Thu 01 Aug 6.9 no sailing
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16 Sat 03 Aug 6.8 Race over 09:30 Karl Quirk

Sun 04 Aug 7.0 Race over (reserve) 10:30 Karl Quirk

Mon 05 Aug 7.1 Menai Strait Regattas TBA none required

17 Sat 10 Aug Menai Strait Regattas TBA none required

Sun 11 Aug Menai Strait Regattas TBA none required

Fri 16 Aug 6.1 Menai Strait CYC Regatta TBA Paul Flowers

18 Sat 17 Aug 6.5 Race back TBD Karl Quirk

Sun 18 Aug 7.0 Race Back (reserve) TBD Karl Quirk

Thu 22 Aug 8.0 Midweek 13:00

19 Sat 24 Aug 7.7 August Bank Holiday Series 14:00 Colin Lee

Sun 25 Aug 7.2 August Bank Holiday Series 14:30 Kit Edwards

Mon 26 Aug 6.7 August Bank Holiday Series 15:30 Paul Singleton

Thu 29 Aug 6.6 no sailing

20 Sat 31 Aug 6.4

Sun 01 Sep 6.7 Autumn 1 10:00 Michael Leahy

Thu 05 Sep 7.5 Midweek 12:00

21 Sat 07 Sep 7.2

Sun 08 Sep 7.0 Autumn 2 13:30 David Warden-Owen

Thu 12 Sep 6.1 Midweek 17:00

22 Sat 14 Sep 6.0

Sun 15 Sep 6.5

Thu 19 Sep 8.3 Midweek 11:30

23 Sat 21 Sep 8.3

Sun 22 Sep 7.9 Autumn 3 13:30 Ian Johnson

Thu 26 Sep 6.3 Midweek 18:00

24 Sat 28 Sep 6.5

Sun 29 Sep 6.3

Thu 03 Oct 7.6 Midweek 11:00

25 Sat 05 Oct 7.5 Winter 1 12:00 Kit Edwards

Sun 06 Oct 7.4 Winter 2 12:30 Vic Edwards

Thu 10 Oct 6.4 Midweek 15:30

26 Sat 12 Oct 6.0

Sun 13 Oct 6,4

Thu 17 Oct 8.2 Midweek 10:30

27 Sat 19 Oct 8.5

Sun 20 Oct 8.3 Winter 3 12:30 Colin Lee

Mon 21 Oct 7.9 Lift out   
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